
Pos. 

Ausser Wertung 
1 
2 

Club 2WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Club 4WD 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Club NA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Extreme 
1 

St.Nr. 

9999 
189 

129 
17 

115 
117 
35 
66 

126 
184 
191 

58 
90 
85 
79 
67 
77 

169 
154 
84 
15 

114 
174 
36 

179 
118 
113 
167 
121 
183 
860 
157 

44 

Name 

Toyo Tyres 
Zagallo 

Dominik Sternberg 
Ilian Petrov 
Nico Seifried 
Lennart Bick 
Michael Pohl 
Tobias Mucke 
Florian Frank 
Fabién Schmidt 
Eric Forsans 

Eugen Tomm 
Viktor Horst 
Manuel Gubler 
André Urban 
Kai Loy 
Marc Sailer 

Dominik Arnold 
Andrea Aquilino 
Stephan Betz 
Dominik Wolk 
Nico Hafner 
Kenny Kohls 
Amir Civic 
Kai Kleinert 
Alex Hummler 
Dominic Lucas 
Alex Kerl 
Kai Jansen 
Lukas Kaesberg 
Yvi Lanz 
Daniel Streitberg 

Patrick Mueller 

Klasse 

Ausser Wertung 
Ausser Wertung 

Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 
Club 2WD 

Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 
Club 4WD 

Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 
Club NA 

Extreme 

Beste Zeit. 

2:18.448 
2:22.386 

2:15.271 
2:18.362 
2:19.505 
2:23.076 
2:24.687 
2:25.418 
2:25.682 
2:26.234 
2:29.572 

2:15.180 
2:16.227 
2:21.190 
2:22.885 
2:24.977 
2:27.498 

2:22.164 
2:23.695 
2:24.217 
2:26.367 
2:26.733 
2:27.415 
2:27.790 
2:30.781 
2:31.670 
2:32.184 
2:33.514 
2:34.329 
2:35.062 
2:40.343 
2:48.006 

2:05.105 

Diff. 

3.938 

3.091 
4.234 
7.805 
9.416 

10.147 
10.411 
10.963 
14.301 

1.047 
6.010 
7.705 
9.797 

12.318 

1.531 
2.053 
4.203 
4.569 
5.251 
5.626 
8.617 
9.506 

10.020 
11.350 
12.165 
12.898 
18.179 
25.842 

Abstand 

3.938 

3.091 
1.143 
3.571 
1.611 
0.731 
0.264 
0.552 
3.338 

1.047 
4.963 
1.695 
2.092 
2.521 

1.531 
0.522 
2.150 
0.366 
0.682 
0.375 
2.991 
0.889 
0.514 
1.330 
0.815 
0.733 
5.281 
7.663 

Model Leistung 

Mazda MX-5 NB 
Renault Megane 4 Trophy-R 
Seat Leon BTS 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Renault Megane RS Trophy 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Mazda MX-5 
Abarth 595 Competizione GT-245 RR 

Mitsubishi Evo VII 
Mitsubishi Evo VI GSR 
Mitsubishi Evo X 
Mitsubishi Evo IX 
Subaru Impreza WRX STI Spec C 
Subaru Impreza GT 

Mazda MX-5 NC 
Toyota GR86 
Lotus Elise 111R 
Subaru BRZ ZC6 
Mazda MX-5 ND 
Mazda MX-5 ND 
Honda S2000 
Honda Civic EP3 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 NA 
Toyota GR86 
Honda Civic EP3 Type R 
Mazda MX5 NC 
Toyota GT86 
Mazda MX-5 NB 

Mitsubishi Evo IX 
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Pos. 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Pocket Rocket 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Pro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Supercar 
1 
2 
3 

St.Nr. 
158 

8 
48 
33 
87 

193 
86 

159 
176 

47 
122 
64 
34 
91 

54 
57 
26 

151 
4 

173 
3 

22 
180 
94 
70 
89 
25 

134 
69 

188 
93 

147 
162 
145 

185 
148 
165 

Name 
Pierre Lemmerz 
Sergio Kuhn 
Kristian Rubin 
Jascha Thiele 
Markus Baechle 
Sebastian Kuehn 
Andreas Lanz 
Markus Boesch 
Fabian Fenner 

Stefan Krueger 
Ricardo van de Beek 
Daniel Schuler 
Ralf Martin 
Daniel Dimitrov 

Bernd Neundoerfer 
Benedikt Platzkoester 
Juergen Bonengel 
Ronald van Wooning 
Donny Verhorevoort 
Philipp Jornitz 
Christian Mittendorfer 
Alexander Schneider 
Claudio Arena 
Jean-Claudio Flensberg 
Patrick-Richard Schmechel 
Guido Jan Sikora 
Freek Hammink 
Daniele Tebaldini 
Michael Zeimet 
Jan Schweizer 
Christian Dannesberger 
Bas Besseling 
Nico Metze 
Remington Murphy 

Maximilian Hofmann 
Benjamin Sontheimer 
Flurin Zimmermann 

Klasse 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 
Extreme 

Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 
Pocket Rocket 

Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 

Supercar 
Supercar 
Supercar 

Beste Zeit. 
2:08.086 
2:08.827 
2:11.860 
2:12.781 
2:13.645 
2:14.198 
2:16.949 
2:21.944 
2:24.426 

2:34.409 
2:38.216 
2:38.279 
2:39.143 
2:50.406 

2:07.759 
2:10.096 
2:11.719 
2:15.208 
2:15.255 
2:15.524 
2:15.643 
2:16.718 
2:16.752 
2:16.875 
2:17.714 
2:19.463 
2:19.840 
2:19.912 
2:24.282 
2:24.431 
2:26.106 
2:27.522 
2:29.803 
2:35.197 

2:20.738 
2:21.677 
2:43.221 

Diff. 
2.981 
3.722 
6.755 
7.676 
8.540 
9.093 

11.844 
16.839 
19.321 

3.807 
3.870 
4.734 

15.997 

2.337 
3.960 
7.449 
7.496 
7.765 
7.884 
8.959 
8.993 
9.116 
9.955 

11.704 
12.081 
12.153 
16.523 
16.672 
18.347 
19.763 
22.044 
27.438 

0.939 
22.483 

Abstand 
2.981 
0.741 
3.033 
0.921 
0.864 
0.553 
2.751 
4.995 
2.482 

3.807 
0.063 
0.864 

11.263 

2.337 
1.623 
3.489 
0.047 
0.269 
0.119 
1.075 
0.034 
0.123 
0.839 
1.749 
0.377 
0.072 
4.370 
0.149 
1.675 
1.416 
2.281 
5.394 

0.939 
21.544 

Model Leistung 
Audi R8 LMS GT4 
Peugeot 308 TCR 
Nissan 300 ZX 
Mercedes-Benz AMG 
Seat Leon Supercopa 
BMW M5 
Toyota AE86 
Subaru GT GC8 
BMW E36 328i 

Toyota Paseo 
Honda Civic 
Toyota AE86 
Toyota MR2 AW11 
Toyota MR2 

BMW E46 
Nissan Silvia S15 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Honda S2000 
Subaru Impreza WRX 
Mazda MX-5 MB 
Honda NSX 
Honda S2000 
Honda Civic EG 
Mazda-MX5 
Toyota MR2 Turbo 
Mazda MX-5 NB 
Chevrolet Camaro ss 
Mazda MX-5 ND 
BMW Z3 Coupé 
Mitsubishi Evo VIII 
Porsche 911 GTS 
BMW E36 M3 
BMW E90 335i 
Mazda MX-5 NBFL 

BMW M2 
Lexus ISF 
Subaru BRZ 
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Pos. 

Superlights 
1 
2 

7-Mod 
1 
2 
3 
4 

St.Nr. 

106 
182 

133 
130 
56 

190 

Name 

René-Patrick Aichgruber 
Lothar Freiling 

Peter Lutz 
Adrian Habiger 
Christian Winkler 
Wolfram Gerlach 

Klasse 

Superlights 
Superlights 

7-Mod 
7-Mod 
7-Mod 
7-Mod 

Beste Zeit. 

2:11.725 
2:24.831 

2:21.633 
2:24.320 
2:24.320 
2:25.247 

Diff. 

13.106 

2.687 
2.687 
3.614 

Abstand 

13.106 

2.687 

0.927 

Model Leistung 

TracKing BMW RC01b 
Revolution Performer 

Toyota GR Yaris 
Toyota GR Yaris 
Honda Civic Type R FK8 
Toyota GR Yaris 
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